17th Edition Consumer Units Plastic
Supra S17/14-63
SUPRA IP40
Specification
White Polystyrol Body
ClickLock Lid System
Cutaway sides for ease of access
Secure DIN Rail & Busbar on keyhole fixing for

installation
Available in TEN variants either single, double or
triple bank
Designed in the UK to BS5486 Part 13: 1989
Assembled in the UK to BSEN 60439-3
Degree of protection IP65 to BSEN 60529
Accepts Protek’s 6KA & 10KA MCBs
Protek’s 6A to 63A RCBOs & Protek’s 6A to 40
SpaceSaver RCBO
Dimensions
Single Bank                                         Double Bank*                  Three Bank**
Product Code No of MCB
Ways
Height Width Depth
P17/6-63 6 194 120 105
P17/12-63 12 194 120 105
P17/18-63 18* 384 274 138
P17/18-63/80 18* 384 274 138
P17/30-63 30* 409 372 138
P17/30-63/80 30* 409 372 138
P17/30-80 30* 409 372 138
P17/48-63 48** 559 372 138
P17/48-63/80 48** 559 372 138
P17/48-80 48** 559 372 138
01543 46 75 75
01543 46 23 70
phone
fax
email
17th Edition Consumer Units Plastic
Product Code Desciption No. of
Rows
Split Isolator
Amps
RCD
Amps
P17/6-63 6 Way 17th Edition Flexible Split Load
100A Sw   2 No. 63A RCDs IP65
1 Flexible 100 63/63
P17/12-63 12 Way 17th Edition Flexible Split Load
100A Sw 2 No. 63A RCDs IP65